Nov 1, 2014
Nov 8, 2014
Nov 15, 2014
Nov 22, 2014
Nov 25, 2014
Dec 3, 2014
Dec 10, 2014
Dec 13, 2014
Dec 17,2014
Dec 20, 2014
Dec 26-27, 2014
Jan 7, 2015

Jan 10, 2015
Jan 14, 2015
Jan 16-17, 2015
Jan 24, 2015
Jan 28, 2015
Jan 30-31, 2015
Jan 31, 2015
Feb 6, 2015
Feb 7, 2015
Feb 14, 2015

Feb 20-21, 2015

Central High School 2014-15 Wrestling Schedule

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:30 PM

9:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

5:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

8:00 AM

Scrimmage
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Regular Season
Regular Season
Regular Season
Regular Season
Tournament
Tournament
Regular Season
Regular Season
Regular Season
Tournament
Regular Season
Regular Season
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament

Tournament

Live Oak Takedown tournament
Warrior Open @ St. Michael's High
Central High School

Dutchtown High School

EA JV tournament

Live Oak High School

Zachary High School

JV Catholic High Duel Tournament
McKinley High School

Zachary High School Tournament
Evangel Holiday Classic, Shreveport
East Ascension High School
Parkway D2 tournament

Baton Rouge High School

LA Classic

Live Oak High School Duels

St. Amant

Ken Cole @ Comeaux high school
2nd day Ken Cole

City @ Brusly High School

2nd day City @ Brusly

JV city

State

Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Away



