Central High School 2014-15 Wrestling Schedule

Nov 1, 2014	9:00 AM	Scrimmage	Live Oak Takedown tournament	
Nov 8, 2014	9:00 AM	Tournament	Warrior Open @ St. Michael's High	Away
Nov 15, 2014	9:00 AM	Tournament	Central High School	Home
Nov 22, 2014	9:00 AM	Tournament	Dutchtown High School	Away
Nov 25, 2014	9:00 AM	Tournament	EA JV tournament	Away
Dec 3, 2014	6:00 PM	Regular Season	Live Oak High School	Home
Dec 10, 2014	6:00 PM	Regular Season	Zachary High School	Away
Dec 13, 2014	9:00 PM	Regular Season	JV Catholic High Duel Tournament	Away
Dec 17, 2014	6:00 PM	Regular Season	McKinley High School	Home
Dec 20, 2014	9:00 PM	Tournament	Zachary High School Tournament	Away
Dec 26-27, 2014	9:00 PM	Tournament	Evangel Holiday Classic, Shreveport	Away
Jan 7, 2015	6:00 PM	Regular Season	East Ascension High School	Away
Jan 10, 2015	9:00 PM	Regular Season	Parkway D2 tournament	Away
Jan 14, 2015	6:00 PM	Regular Season	Baton Rouge High School	Home
Jan 16-17, 2015	3:30 PM	Tournament	LA Classic	Away
Jan 24, 2015	9:00 PM	Regular Season	Live Oak High School Duels	Away
Jan 28, 2015	6:00 PM	Regular Season	St. Amant	Home
Jan 30-31, 2015	12:00 PM	Tournament	Ken Cole @ Comeaux high school	Away
Jan 31, 2015	9:00 AM	Tournament	2nd day Ken Cole	Away
Feb 6, 2015	5:00 PM	Tournament	City @ Brusly High School	Away
Feb 7, 2015	9:00 AM	Tournament	2nd day City @ Brusly	Away
Feb 14, 2015	9:00 AM	Tournament	JV city	Away
Feb 20-21, 2015	8:00 AM	Tournament	State	Away